2023 Reading Schedule (The CBR Journal / SEEING JESUS TOGETHER)

April May June

Date Old Testament New Testament Old Testament New Testam Old Testament New Testament
Sat 4/1/23 Psalm 66 X Mon 5/1/23 1 Chronicles 8 2 Cor 2 Thur 6/1/23 2 Chronicles 2 Ephesians 6
Sun 4/2/23 X X Tue 5/2/23 2 Cor 3 Fri 6/2/23 | 2 Chronicles 3 Philippians 1
Mon 4/3/23 2 Kings 13 Romans 14 Wed 5/3/23 2 Cor 4 Sat 6/3/23 Psalm 75 X
Tue 4/4/23 2 Kings 14 Romans 15 Thur 5/4/23 2 Cor5 Sun 6/4/23 X X
Wed 4/5/23 2 Kings 15 Romans 16 Fri 5/5/23 | 1 Chronicles 12 2 Cor 6 Mon 6/5/23 | 2 Chronicles 4 | Philippians 2
Thur | 4/6/23 2 Kings 16 1Cor1 Sat 5/6/23 Psalm 71 X Tue 6/6/23 | 2 Chronicles 5 Philippians 3
Fri 4/7/23 2 Kings 17 1Cor 2 Sun 5/7/23 X X Wed 6/7/23 | 2 Chronicles 6 | Philippians 4
Sat 4/8/23 Psalm 67 X Mon [ 5/8/23 | 1Chronicles 13 2Cor7 Thur | 6/8/23 | 2 Chronicles 7 Colossians 1
Sun 4/9/23 X X Tue 5/9/23 | 1 Chronicles 14 2 Cor8 Fri 6/9/23 | 2 Chronicles 8 | Colossians 2
Mon | 4/10/23 2 Kings 18 1Cor 3 Wed | 5/10/23 | 1Chronicles 15 2 Cor 9 Sat 6/10/23 Psalm 76 X
Tue 4/11/23 2 Kings 19 1Cor 4 Thur 5/1/23 | 1 Chronicles 16 2 Cor 10 Sun 6/11/23 X X
Wed | 4/12/23 2 Kings 20 1Cor 5 Fri 5/12/23 | 1 Chronicles 17 2 Cor 1l Mon | 6/12/23 | 2 Chronicles 9 | Colossians 3
Thur | 4/13/23 2 Kings 21 1Cor 6 Sat 5/13/23 Psalm 72 X Tue | 6/13/23 | 2 Chronicles 10 | Colossians 4
Fri 4/14/23 2 Kings 22 1Cor7 Sun 5/14/23 X X Wed | 6/14/23 | 2 Chronicles 1 1Thess 1
Sat | 4/15/23 Psalm 68 X Mon | 5/15/23 | 1 Chronicles 18 2 Cor 12 Thur | 6/15/23 | 2 Chronicles 12 1 Thess 2
Sun | 4/16/23 X X Tue | 5/16/23 | 1 Chronicles 19 2 Cor 13 Fri 6/16/23 | 2 Chronicles 13 1 Thess 3
Mon | 4/17/23 2 Kings 23 1Cor 8 Wed | 5/17/23 |1 Chronicles 20 Galatians 1 Sat 6/17/23 Psalm 77 X
Tue | 4/18/23 2 Kings 24 1Cor 9 Thur | 5/18/23 | 1 Chronicles 21 Galatians 2 Sun | 6/18/23 X X
Wed | 4/19/23 2 Kings 25 1 Cor 10 Fri 5/19/23 | 1 Chronicles 22 Galatians 3 Mon | 6/19/23 | 2 Chronicles 14 1Thess 4
Thur | 4/20/23 | 1 Chronicles 1 1Cor 11 Sat 5/20/23 Psalm 73 X Tue | 6/20/23 | 2 Chronicles 15 1 Thess 5
Fri 4/21/23 | 1 Chronicles 2 1Cor 12 Sun 5/21/23 X X Wed | 6/21/23 | 2 Chronicles 16 2 Thess 1
Sat | 4/22/23 Psalm 69 X Mon | 5/22/23 | 1 Chronicles 23 Galatians 4 Thur | 6/22/23 | 2 Chronicles 17 2 Thess 2
Sun | 4/23/23 X X Tue | 5/23/23 |1 Chronicles 24 Galatians 5 Fri 6/23/23 | 2 Chronicles 18 2 Thess 3
Mon | 4/24/23 | 1 Chronicles 3 1Cor 13 Wed | 5/24/23 | 1 Chronicles 25 | Galatians 6 Sat | 6/24/23 Psalm 78 X
Tue | 4/25/23 | 1Chronicles 4 1Cor 14 Thur | 5/25/23 | 1 Chronicles 26 | Ephesians 1 Sun | 6/25/23 X X
Wed | 4/26/23 | 1Chronicles 5 1Cor 15 Fri 5/26/23 | 1 Chronicles 27 Ephesians 2 Mon | 6/26/23 | 2 Chronicles 19 1 Timothy 1
Thur | 4/27/23 | 1 Chronicles 6 1Cor 16 Sat 5/27/23 Psalm 74 X Tue | 6/27/23 |2 Chronicles 20| 1 Timothy 2
Fri 4/28/23 | 1 Chronicles 7 2 Corl Sun | 5/28/23 X X Wed | 6/28/23 | 2 Chronicles 21| 1 Timothy 3
Sat 4/29/23 Psalm 70 X Mon | 5/29/23 | 1 Chronicles 28 Ephesians 3 Thur | 6/29/23 | 2 Chronicles 22| 1 Timothy 4
Sun | 4/30/23 X X Tue | 5/30/23 | 1 Chronicles 29 | Ephesians 4 Fri 6/30/23 | 2 Chronicles 23| 1 Timothy 5
Wed | 5/31/23 | 2 Chronicles 1 Ephesians 5
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2023 Reading Schedule (The CBR Journal / SEEING JESUS TOGETHER)

October

November

December

Da Date Old Testame e estame Date Old Testament New Testament Date Old Testament New Testament
Sun 10/1/23 X X Wed 1/1/23 Job 42 Hebrews 4 Fri 12/1/23 Proverbs 22 Matthew 8
Mon | 10/2/23 Job 20 Mark 7 Thur 1/2/23 Proverbs 1 Hebrews 5 Sat 12/2/23 Psalm 101 X
Tue 10/3/23 Job 21 Mark 8 Fri 11/3/23 Proverbs 2 Hebrews 6 Sun 12/3/23 X X
Wed | 10/4/23 Job 22 Mark 9 Sat 1/4/23 Psalm 97 X Mon | 12/4/23 Proverbs 23 Matthew 9
Thur | 10/5/23 Job 23 Mark 10 Sun 11/5/23 X X Tue 12/5/23 Proverbs 24 Matthew 10
Fri 10/6/23 Job 24 Mark 1 Mon | 11/6/23 Proverbs 3 Hebrews 7 Wed | 12/6/23 Proverbs 25 Matthew 11
Sat | 10/7/23 Psalm 93 X Tue 1/7/23 Proverbs 4 Hebrews 8 Thur | 12/7/23 Proverbs 26 Matthew 12
Sun 10/8/23 X X Wed | 11/8/23 Proverbs 5 Hebrews 9 Fri 12/8/23 Proverbs 27 Matthew 13
Mon | 10/9/23 Job 25 Mark 12 Thur | 11/9/23 Proverbs 6 Hebrews 10 Sat 12/9/23 Psalm 102 X
Tue |10/10/23 Job 26 Mark 13 Fri 11/10/23 Proverbs 7 Hebrews 11 Sun | 12/10/23 X X
Wed | 10/11/23 Job 27 Mark 14 Sat 1/1/23 Psalm 98 X Mon | 12/11/23 Proverbs 28 Matthew 14
Thur | 10/12/23 Job 28 Mark 15 Sun | 11/12/23 X X Tue | 12/12/23 | Proverbs 29 Matthew 15
Fri 10/13/23 Job 29 Mark 16:1-8 Mon | 11/13/23 Proverbs 8 Hebrews 12 Wed | 12/13/23 Proverbs 30 Matthew 16
Sat | 10/14/23 Psalm 94 X Tue | 11/14/23 Proverbs 9 Hebrews 13 Thur | 12/14/23 Proverbs 31 Matthew 17
Sun | 10/15/23 X X Wed | 1/15/23 Proverbs 10 James 1 Fri 12/15/23 | Ecclesiastes 1 Matthew 18
Mon | 10/16/23 Job 30 1 Peter 1 Thur | 11/16/23 Proverbs 11 James 2 Sat 12/16/23 Psalm 103 X
Tue |10/17/23 Job 31 1 Peter 2 Fri 1/17/23 Proverbs 12 James 3 Sun | 12/17/23 X X
Wed | 10/18/23 Job 32 1 Peter 3 Sat_| 11/18/23 Psalm 99 X Mon | 12/18/23 | Ecclesiastes 2 Matthew 19
Thur | 10/19/23 Job 33 1 Peter 4 Sun | 11/19/23 X X Tue | 12/19/23 | Ecclesiastes 3 Matthew 20
Fri_ [10/20/23 Job 34 1 Peter 5 Mon | 11/20/23 | Proverbs 13 James 4 Wed | 12/20/23 | Ecclesiastes 4 Matthew 21
Sat | 10/21/23 Psalm 95 X Tue | 1/21/23 Proverbs 14 James 5 Thur | 12/21/23 | Ecclesiastes 5 Matthew 22
Sun | 10/22/23 X X Wed | 11/22/23 Proverbs 15 Matthew 1 Fri | 12/22/23 | Ecclesiastes 6 Matthew 23
Mon | 10/23/23 Job 35 2 Peter 1 Thur | 11/23/23 Proverbs 16 Matthew 2 Sat | 12/23/23 Psalm 104 X
Tue |[10/24/23 Job 36 2 Peter 2 Fri 1/24/23 Proverbs 17 Matthew 3 Sun | 12/24/23 X X
Wed | 10/25/23 Job 37 2 Peter 3 Sat | 11/25/23 Psalm 100 X Mon | 12/25/23 | Ecclesiastes 7 Matthew 24
Thur | 10/26/23 Job 38 Jude Sun | 11/26/23 X X Tue |12/26/23 | Ecclesiastes 8 Matthew 25
Fri_[10/27/23 Job 39 Hebrews 1 Mon | 11/27/23 Proverbs 18 Matthew 4 Wed | 12/27/23 | Ecclesiastes 9 Matthew 26
Sat |10/28/23 Psalm 96 X Tue 11/28/23 Proverbs 19 Matthew 5 Thur | 12/28/23 | Ecclesiastes 10 Matthew 27
Sun |10/29/23 X X Wed | 11/29/23 | Proverbs 20 Matthew 6 Fri |12/29/23 | Ecclesiastes 11 | Matthew 28
Mon |10/30/23 Job 40 Hebrews 2 Thur | 11/30/23 Proverbs 21 Matthew 7 Sat | 12/30/23 | Ecclesiastes 12 X
Tue | 10/31/23 Job 41 Hebrews 3 Sun | 12/31/23 X X
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